Series 2 - Mobile examination lamp
with flexible arm
L220236A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Types of arm     Gooseneck arm
For attachement to
Height-adjustable stand with
roller base
Colour of lamp     White
Joint pin     Ø 18, L 35 mm
Light source     LED, 8W
Light output     approx. 23.300 Lux / 500 mm
Light field diameter D10     220 / 425 at 500 / 1,000
Light colour     approx. 4,300 K
Life expectancy     up to 67,000 h (light source)
Electrical mains     220 V, 50 - 60 Hz
Power switch
Integrated in the transformer
housing
Working radius     ? 800 mm
Castor base     steel, white coated
Base diameter     Ø 635 mm
Castors     Twin castors
Installation on     mobile stand height adjustable
Optional
Dimmer on request /
international plug / 110 V
version
PACKAGING UNIT: UNIT
Impact resistant housing
best and sturdy plastic properties
© provita medical gmbh & co. kg – Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
provita.de
Seite 1
L220236A
Series 2 - Mobile examination lamp
Area of
application
optimal hygienic
characteristics (wipe
disinfection)
very easy and fast assembly
through a plug in and out
system with only 1 screw
connection
Economy
high life expectancy of the
light source
low maintenance effort
Safety
protected interior cable
management
lighthead with hardened /
scratch-proofed safety glas
The base legs are sealed
with plastic plugs (no risk of
injury)
Low risk of pinching when
retracting and extending the
IV-pole thanks to the built-in
safety distance
electrically conductive
© provita medical gmbh & co. kg – Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
provita.de
Seite 2